
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Iseo Starter bike 20/11/2016

KmH

1 7817079ZANOTTI STEFANO122 1973 M3 KTM VARESE CYCLING TEAMM 45:15.88 113,91

2 578424wFORTI GIOVANNI16 1968 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 46:56.10 113,42

3 547997nZORZI ADRIANO68 1969 M4 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 48:06.72 113,09

4 a008836BONTEMPI ENRICO61 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 48:26.73 113,00

5 02525641BONI DAVIDE114 1974 M3 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 50:59.10 112,35

6 a013103GELMI FABIO28 1961 M6 COLOGNESE BIKEM 51:07.60 112,32

7 a092731CHIOCCIOLI ALESSIO30 1992 ELM ASD FT BIKEM 51:25.90 112,24

8 7808066OMODEI FRANCO78 1963 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 51:30.58 112,23

9 807132CORSINI MARCO109 1981 M2 ASD CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCAM 52:17.58 112,04

10 7807221ROTA GERMANO25 1980 M2 ASD MTB SUISIOM 53:17.41 111,82

11 02526967TURCHETTI ADRIANO93 1975 M3 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 53:24.29 111,79

12 02527352TANGHETTI DIEGO45 1981 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 53:37.64 111,74

13 579941dSERINA GIUSEPPE69 1971 M4 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCM 53:56.18 111,68

14 7808065LOMBARDI ROBERTO77 1962 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 54:01.06 111,66

15 7807211SARDINI MAURO14 1961 M6 ASD CICLIMANT-SM 54:11.42 111,62

16 7807201CAPRETTI GIANCARLO10 1970 M4 ASD CILCIMANT-SM 54:27.00 111,57

17 02524143ELLI ROBERTO65 1969 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 54:31.98 111,55

18 969278tPASOTTI CRISTIAN35 1976 M3 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE  A.S.D.M 54:39.53 111,52

19 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO66 1963 M5 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 54:44.49 111,50

20 916298tSONZOGNI DANIELE36 1975 M3 FTC EQUIPEM 54:52.29 111,48

21 988129sCOZZOLI MASSIMO111 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 55:12.07 111,41

22 02524149RUTA CLAUDIO81 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 55:29.18 111,35

23 CAVAGNA ANDREA7 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 55:41.13 111,31

24 a080631ZAGNI PIETRO46 1987 ELM SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 55:52.21 111,27

25 457375bBACCHETTI ALESSIO76 1962 M5 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 56:04.63 111,23

26 724735xCARRARA PAOLO27 1961 M6 COLOGNESE BIKEM 56:05.19 111,23

27 997838jMARCHETTI ANDREA75 1976 M3 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSOM 56:15.58 111,19

28 02527351TANGHETTI CLAUDIO15 1978 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 56:23.58 111,17

29 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA118 1993 ELM ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 56:27.71 111,15

30 a012512BERETTA SIMONA74 1985 W WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSOF 56:47.14 111,09

31 02524147LANCINI ROBERTO11 1969 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 57:38.85 110,92

32 GOTTARDI MANUEL110 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 57:42.27 110,91

33 LANCINI GIANLUCA108 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 58:05.70 110,84

34 7809365VIVENZI GIANLUCA120 1970 M4 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 58:15.28 110,81

35 a015729RAGNI MATTIA56 1981 M2 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 59:18.15 110,62

36 720877eRESMINI GIAMBATTISTA29 1977 M2 FRANCESCONIM 59:44.88 110,54

37 02526962MANGERINI BALDASSARE39 1961 M6 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 59:51.30 110,52

38 02526965PINNA LUCA42 1972 M3 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 59:51.58 110,52

39 713447uCEROTTI ANDREA116 1975 M3 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 59:58.07 110,50

40 02524146GIRONI DIEGO91 1984 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h00:00.13 110,49

41 978528fMUCCI MAURO55 1970 M4 G,C, ISEOM 1h00:37.88 110,39

42 837057mLANZA CARLO32 1975 M3 FTC EQUIPEM 1h01:40.23 110,21

43 887434fGERVASONI MICHELE70 1969 M4 FTC EQUIPEM 1h01:41.92 110,21

44 876901yPLEBANI ENRICO20 1969 M4 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D.M 1h02:19.56 110,10

45 a070178RAINERI GIOVANNI71 1966 M5 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOLM 1h02:57.61 110,00

46 02605312INZANI BRUNO34 1956 M7 ALPINI CREMONESI MTB & ROADM 1h03:05.02 19,98

47 02526578UBERTI ANDREA88 1985 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h03:15.27 19,95

48 715381uGILBERTI GIOVANNI124 1991 ELM MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO ASDM 1h03:48.58 19,87

49 804762PIGOLI CHRISTIAN123 1991 ELM GIANGIS' TEAMM 1h03:48.97 19,87

50 704949kZANOLA ALESSANDRO44 1965 M5 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO ASDM 1h03:51.91 19,86

51 981728tBETTINELLI GIOVANNI37 1962 M5 TEAM ISOLMANTM 1h04:51.68 19,71

52 02504384FERRETTI ANDREA LORENZO115 1985 M1 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h04:57.18 19,69

53 02526968ZANINI MARCO41 1979 M2 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 1h04:57.35 19,69

54 02527395DI CANDIA VALENTINA3 1985 W G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h05:23.16 19,63

55 02525321BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO50 1969 M4 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h05:31.46 19,61

56 7810946ROSSI MASSIMO23 1971 M4 TEAM PASSIONE BICIM 1h05:38.35 19,59

57 02524140CIAO FRANCESCO96 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h06:18.66 19,50

58 7809349MONDINI NICHOLAS43 1989 ELM ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 1h06:20.11 19,49
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59 a057880BONIOTTI MAURO121 1954 M7 FTC EQUIPEM 1h06:22.05 19,49

60 02527396FERRARESI ROBERTO1 1965 M5 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h06:31.22 19,47

61 02605313BALESTRERI ROBERTO33 1969 M4 ALPINI CREMONESI MTB & ROADM 1h06:32.56 19,46

62 899989yLAZZARONI FEDERICA67 1971 W2 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.F 1h06:44.95 16,29

63 02529504CO MASSIMILIANO18 1979 M2 TEAM PITONM CSI 1h07:22.33 19,35

64 a049109SARTORI ROBERTO94 1976 M3 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM 1h07:33.46 19,32

65 7807213FORESTI ILARIO86 1971 M4 ASD CICLIMANT-SM 1h07:45.12 19,29

66 a029715BARBIERI NICOLÒ84 1988 ELM C.C. CREMONESEM 1h08:16.88 19,22

67 522357sGAZZOLI FULVIO104 1949 M8 ASD SELLERO NOVELLEM 1h08:19.48 19,22

68 02525141D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA22 1958 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99 ASDM CSI 1h09:00.72 19,12

69 a083123MASSUSSI LUIGI100 1968 M4 FTC EQUIPEM 1h09:28.58 19,06

70 a086166GATTI MATTIA101 1994 ELM FTC EQUIPEM 1h09:35.25 19,05

71 02536525PAROLARI IVAN51 1969 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h09:37.17 19,04

72 724741dFABBRICA MAURO92 1973 M3 COLOGNESE BIKEM 1h09:39.98 19,04

73 02525929BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN4 1968 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h10:03.05 18,99

74 805901CANTONI GRAZIANO38 1962 M5 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM 1h10:19.34 18,95

75 02524148LORINI LORENZO95 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h10:37.53 18,92

76 02524144FACCHETTI SIMONE119 1982 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h10:39.82 18,91

77 02527387CALENZANI ANGELO31 1967 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h10:43.47 18,90

78 852976sGATTI MICHELA113 1982 W FTC EQUIPEF 1h10:58.26 18,87

79 794254cBONETTI GIANCARLO112 1981 M2 FTC EQUIPEM 1h11:01.29 18,87

80 02529524VENTURI GIUSEPPE19 1968 M4 TEAM PITONM CSI 1h12:02.96 18,74

81 a086867BONARDI MAURIZIO97 1964 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h13:15.70 18,59

82 02525322BRANCHI PIETRO117 1952 M7 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h14:25.85 18,46

83 a092834BACCINI ELENA47 1976 W2 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIF 1h14:39.41 15,62

84 998846tPANZA ENRICO48 1966 M5 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 1h14:42.87 18,43

85 02525938MEDEGHINI ERNESTO63 1963 M5 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h15:34.52 18,33

86 863708rFAUSTINI GIANMARIO102 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h17:30.51 18,12

87 a044381GLISONI ALBERTO59 1957 M6 FTC EQUIPEM 1h17:32.87 18,12

88 02535121BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI21 1967 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h18:25.58 18,03

89 01085KORA GIUSEPPE90 1990 ELM RS BIKEM 1h18:49.37 17,99

90 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA64 1974 W2 ASD FIVE TEAMF CSI 1h20:42.28 15,20

91 791690bSCUTRA ALBERTO98 1964 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h24:59.37 17,41

92 02525946ZUCCHELLI CHIARA73 1976 W2 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h25:55.22 14,88

93 02504386VALETTI DOMENICO49 1956 M7 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h29:34.56 17,03

94 02525942SARENI CRISTINA57 1962 W2 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h33:21.04 14,49

95 02525941ROSSINI EMANUELE6 1960 M6 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h33:21.77 16,74

96 02527394DELPANNO STEFANO9 1972 M3 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h33:22.82 16,74

97 02525335PACCANI GIACOMO60 1960 M6 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h33:27.45 16,74

98 547982pTIBONI TIZIANO5 1975 M3 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M R00 10,37

99 02525928BARBIERI ROBERTO54 1958 M6 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI R00 10,37

100 TIRONI MARIA LORENA87 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM R00 10,37
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1 a092731CHIOCCIOLI ALESSIO30 1992 ELM ASD FT BIKEM 51:25.90 112,24

2 a080631ZAGNI PIETRO46 1987 ELM SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 55:52.21 111,27

3 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA118 1993 ELM ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 56:27.71 111,15

4 715381uGILBERTI GIOVANNI124 1991 ELM MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO ASDM 1h03:48.58 19,87

5 804762PIGOLI CHRISTIAN123 1991 ELM GIANGIS' TEAMM 1h03:48.97 19,87

6 7809349MONDINI NICHOLAS43 1989 ELM ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 1h06:20.11 19,49

7 a029715BARBIERI NICOLÒ84 1988 ELM C.C. CREMONESEM 1h08:16.88 19,22

8 a086166GATTI MATTIA101 1994 ELM FTC EQUIPEM 1h09:35.25 19,05

9 01085KORA GIUSEPPE90 1990 ELM RS BIKEM 1h18:49.37 17,99

1 02524146GIRONI DIEGO91 1984 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h00:00.13 110,49

2 02526578UBERTI ANDREA88 1985 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h03:15.27 19,95

3 02504384FERRETTI ANDREA LORENZO115 1985 M1 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h04:57.18 19,69

4 02524144FACCHETTI SIMONE119 1982 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h10:39.82 18,91

1 807132CORSINI MARCO109 1981 M2 ASD CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRANCAM 52:17.58 112,04

2 7807221ROTA GERMANO25 1980 M2 ASD MTB SUISIOM 53:17.41 111,82

3 02527352TANGHETTI DIEGO45 1981 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 53:37.64 111,74

4 02527351TANGHETTI CLAUDIO15 1978 M2 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 56:23.58 111,17

5 a015729RAGNI MATTIA56 1981 M2 RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 59:18.15 110,62

6 720877eRESMINI GIAMBATTISTA29 1977 M2 FRANCESCONIM 59:44.88 110,54

7 02526968ZANINI MARCO41 1979 M2 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 1h04:57.35 19,69

8 02529504CO MASSIMILIANO18 1979 M2 TEAM PITONM CSI 1h07:22.33 19,35

9 794254cBONETTI GIANCARLO112 1981 M2 FTC EQUIPEM 1h11:01.29 18,87

1 7817079ZANOTTI STEFANO122 1973 M3 KTM VARESE CYCLING TEAMM 45:15.88 113,91

2 02525641BONI DAVIDE114 1974 M3 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 50:59.10 112,35

3 02526967TURCHETTI ADRIANO93 1975 M3 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 53:24.29 111,79

4 969278tPASOTTI CRISTIAN35 1976 M3 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE  A.S.D.M 54:39.53 111,52

5 916298tSONZOGNI DANIELE36 1975 M3 FTC EQUIPEM 54:52.29 111,48

6 997838jMARCHETTI ANDREA75 1976 M3 WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSOM 56:15.58 111,19

7 02526965PINNA LUCA42 1972 M3 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 59:51.58 110,52

8 713447uCEROTTI ANDREA116 1975 M3 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M 59:58.07 110,50

9 837057mLANZA CARLO32 1975 M3 FTC EQUIPEM 1h01:40.23 110,21

10 a049109SARTORI ROBERTO94 1976 M3 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM 1h07:33.46 19,32

11 724741dFABBRICA MAURO92 1973 M3 COLOGNESE BIKEM 1h09:39.98 19,04

12 02527394DELPANNO STEFANO9 1972 M3 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h33:22.82 16,74

13 547982pTIBONI TIZIANO5 1975 M3 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M R00 10,37

1 578424wFORTI GIOVANNI16 1968 M4 MDL RACING CREWM 46:56.10 113,42

2 547997nZORZI ADRIANO68 1969 M4 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.M 48:06.72 113,09

3 579941dSERINA GIUSEPPE69 1971 M4 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCM 53:56.18 111,68

4 7807201CAPRETTI GIANCARLO10 1970 M4 ASD CILCIMANT-SM 54:27.00 111,57

5 02524143ELLI ROBERTO65 1969 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 54:31.98 111,55

6 02524149RUTA CLAUDIO81 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 55:29.18 111,35

7 02524147LANCINI ROBERTO11 1969 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 57:38.85 110,92

8 7809365VIVENZI GIANLUCA120 1970 M4 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 58:15.28 110,81

9 978528fMUCCI MAURO55 1970 M4 G,C, ISEOM 1h00:37.88 110,39

10 887434fGERVASONI MICHELE70 1969 M4 FTC EQUIPEM 1h01:41.92 110,21

11 876901yPLEBANI ENRICO20 1969 M4 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D.M 1h02:19.56 110,10

12 02525321BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO50 1969 M4 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h05:31.46 19,61

13 7810946ROSSI MASSIMO23 1971 M4 TEAM PASSIONE BICIM 1h05:38.35 19,59

14 02524140CIAO FRANCESCO96 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h06:18.66 19,50

15 02605313BALESTRERI ROBERTO33 1969 M4 ALPINI CREMONESI MTB & ROADM 1h06:32.56 19,46

16 7807213FORESTI ILARIO86 1971 M4 ASD CICLIMANT-SM 1h07:45.12 19,29

17 a083123MASSUSSI LUIGI100 1968 M4 FTC EQUIPEM 1h09:28.58 19,06

18 02536525PAROLARI IVAN51 1969 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h09:37.17 19,04

19 02525929BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN4 1968 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h10:03.05 18,99
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20 02524148LORINI LORENZO95 1968 M4 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 1h10:37.53 18,92

21 02527387CALENZANI ANGELO31 1967 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h10:43.47 18,90

22 02529524VENTURI GIUSEPPE19 1968 M4 TEAM PITONM CSI 1h12:02.96 18,74

23 02535121BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI21 1967 M4 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h18:25.58 18,03

1 a008836BONTEMPI ENRICO61 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 48:26.73 113,00

2 7808066OMODEI FRANCO78 1963 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 51:30.58 112,23

3 7808065LOMBARDI ROBERTO77 1962 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 54:01.06 111,66

4 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO66 1963 M5 ASD FIVE TEAMM CSI 54:44.49 111,50

5 988129sCOZZOLI MASSIMO111 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 55:12.07 111,41

6 457375bBACCHETTI ALESSIO76 1962 M5 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 56:04.63 111,23

7 a070178RAINERI GIOVANNI71 1966 M5 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOLM 1h02:57.61 110,00

8 704949kZANOLA ALESSANDRO44 1965 M5 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO ASDM 1h03:51.91 19,86

9 981728tBETTINELLI GIOVANNI37 1962 M5 TEAM ISOLMANTM 1h04:51.68 19,71

10 02527396FERRARESI ROBERTO1 1965 M5 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h06:31.22 19,47

11 805901CANTONI GRAZIANO38 1962 M5 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM 1h10:19.34 18,95

12 a086867BONARDI MAURIZIO97 1964 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h13:15.70 18,59

13 998846tPANZA ENRICO48 1966 M5 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 1h14:42.87 18,43

14 02525938MEDEGHINI ERNESTO63 1963 M5 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h15:34.52 18,33

15 863708rFAUSTINI GIANMARIO102 1962 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h17:30.51 18,12

16 791690bSCUTRA ALBERTO98 1964 M5 FTC EQUIPEM 1h24:59.37 17,41

1 a013103GELMI FABIO28 1961 M6 COLOGNESE BIKEM 51:07.60 112,32

2 7807211SARDINI MAURO14 1961 M6 ASD CICLIMANT-SM 54:11.42 111,62

3 724735xCARRARA PAOLO27 1961 M6 COLOGNESE BIKEM 56:05.19 111,23

4 02526962MANGERINI BALDASSARE39 1961 M6 ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCOM CSI 59:51.30 110,52

5 02525141D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA22 1958 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99 ASDM CSI 1h09:00.72 19,12

6 a044381GLISONI ALBERTO59 1957 M6 FTC EQUIPEM 1h17:32.87 18,12

7 02525941ROSSINI EMANUELE6 1960 M6 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h33:21.77 16,74

8 02525335PACCANI GIACOMO60 1960 M6 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h33:27.45 16,74

9 02525928BARBIERI ROBERTO54 1958 M6 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI R00 10,37

1 02605312INZANI BRUNO34 1956 M7 ALPINI CREMONESI MTB & ROADM 1h03:05.02 19,98

2 a057880BONIOTTI MAURO121 1954 M7 FTC EQUIPEM 1h06:22.05 19,49

3 02525322BRANCHI PIETRO117 1952 M7 PED.ORCEANO AB ENERGYM CSI 1h14:25.85 18,46

4 02504386VALETTI DOMENICO49 1956 M7 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIM CSI 1h29:34.56 17,03

1 522357sGAZZOLI FULVIO104 1949 M8 ASD SELLERO NOVELLEM 1h08:19.48 19,22

1 a012512BERETTA SIMONA74 1985 W WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSOF 56:47.14 111,09

2 02527395DI CANDIA VALENTINA3 1985 W G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h05:23.16 19,63

3 852976sGATTI MICHELA113 1982 W FTC EQUIPEF 1h10:58.26 18,87

1 899989yLAZZARONI FEDERICA67 1971 W2 MTB AGNOSINE  A.S.D.F 1h06:44.95 16,29

2 a092834BACCINI ELENA47 1976 W2 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIF 1h14:39.41 15,62

3 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA64 1974 W2 ASD FIVE TEAMF CSI 1h20:42.28 15,20

4 02525946ZUCCHELLI CHIARA73 1976 W2 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h25:55.22 14,88

5 02525942SARENI CRISTINA57 1962 W2 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVIF CSI 1h33:21.04 14,49

1 CAVAGNA ANDREA7 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 55:41.13 111,31

2 GOTTARDI MANUEL110 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 57:42.27 110,91

3 LANCINI GIANLUCA108 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM 58:05.70 110,84

4 TIRONI MARIA LORENA87 2100 Escursionis ESCURSIONISTAM R00 10,37
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